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Direttore di Gara Assistente ___________________________________
Sorteggio effettuato il : 05/10/2017  Alle ore : 15.02.19  

GENOLA MERCOLEDI 11/10; ORE

 21,00

1

1.1

2.1

13 - VCN000254 (NO=3)
A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA GENO
LESE
GAZZERA LUCA
14 - VCN000254 (NO=1)
A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA GENO
LESE
LISSANDRO OMAR

10 - VCN000914
RORETESE
ZORGNOTTI GIAN FRANCO

2 - VCN000097 (NO=1)
A.S.D. BOCC. CENTALLES
MARTINA BRUNO

GENOLA LUNEDI 09/10; ORE 21

,00

2

1.2

2.2

4 - VCN000097 (NO=1)
A.S.D. BOCC. CENTALLES
MASSANO AURELIO

16 - VCN000254 (NO=2)
A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA GENO
LESE
DANIELE GIOVANNI

9 - VCN000002 (NO=1)
AUXILIUM
BARALE MATTEO

5 - VCN000603 (NO=1)
A.S.D.  MARENE BOCCE
MANDOLA LUCA

GENOLA LUNEDI 09/10; ORE 21

,00

3

1.3

2.3

15 - VCN000254 (NO=2)
A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA GENO
LESE
BAGNASCO SERGIO

7 - VCN000859 (NO=2)
A.S.D. VOTTIGNASCO
RASPO SERGIO

3 - VCN000097 (NO=1)
A.S.D. BOCC. CENTALLES
GIRINO GIANFRANCO

6 - VCN000603 (NO=2)
A.S.D.  MARENE BOCCE
CABRAS AGOSTINO

GENOLA MERCOLEDI 11/10; ORE

 21,00

4

1.4

2.4

1 - VCN000097 (NO=2)
A.S.D. BOCC. CENTALLES
DARDANELLO ALDO

8 - VCN000914
RORETESE
VIGLIONE RINUCCIA

11 - VCN001010
A.S.D. G.B. GRANDA NOR
TORTONE MARCO

12 - VCN000254
A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA GENO
LESE
ALLASIA ALBERTO


